
Big 12 Conference
2014-15 Individual Leaders (Through games of Final)

Conference-only matches

ALL SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Harris,Andrew-OU 5-0 1.000
Rios,Felipe-BU 5-0 1.000
Zsiga,Mate-BU 3-0 1.000
Axel Alvarez Llamas-OU 2-0 1.000
Ghilea,Alex-OU 3-1  . 7 5 0
Berkowicz,Adrien-UT 3-1  . 7 5 0
Tchoutakian,Max-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Homs,Clement-UT 2-1  . 6 6 7
Lenz,Julian-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Galeano,Diego-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7

#1 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Harris,Andrew-OU 2-0 1.000
Sude,Jakob-OSU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Lenz,Julian-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Felipe Soares-TTU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Hess-Olesen,Soren-UT 2-3  . 4 0 0
Norrie,Cameron-TCU 0-2  . 0 0 0
Chappell,Nick-TCU 0-2  . 0 0 0

#2 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Harris,Andrew-OU 3-0 1.000
Hugo Dojas-TTU 1-2  . 3 3 3
Glasspool,Lloyd-UT 1-2  . 3 3 3
Gerch,Lucas-OSU 1-3  . 2 5 0
Lupieri,Tony-BU 0-2  . 0 0 0

#3 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Berkowicz,Adrien-UT 3-1  . 7 5 0
Tchoutakian,Max-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Alex Sendegeya-TTU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Webb,Dane-OU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Kadhe,Arjun-OSU 0-4  . 0 0 0

#4 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Ghilea,Alex-OU 3-1  . 7 5 0
Galeano,Diego-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Jolan Cailleau-TTU 2-2  . 5 0 0
Meraut,Tristan-OSU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Dachs,Arnau-TCU 1-2  . 3 3 3
Finzelberg,Lukas-OSU 0-2  . 0 0 0

#5 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Zsiga,Mate-BU 2-0 1.000
Finzelberg,Lukas-OSU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Spencer Papa-OU 3-2  . 6 0 0
Lugones,Facundo-TCU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Naumann,Nick-UT 1-2  . 3 3 3
Francisco Zambon-TTU 1-4  . 2 0 0

#6 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Rios,Felipe-BU 4-0 1.000
Stein,Will-TCU 2-0 1.000
Homs,Clement-UT 2-0 1.000
Bragusi,Florin-OU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Ferrigno,Nicolai-OSU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Connor Curry-TTU 1-4  . 2 0 0
Mendoza,Jurence-OSU 0-2  . 0 0 0
Naumann,Nick-UT 0-2  . 0 0 0

ALL DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Ghilea,Alex/Harris,Andrew-OU 5-0 1.000
Galeano,Diego/Lenz,Julian-BU 4-0 1.000
Lupieri,Tony/Tchoutakian,Max-BU 2-0 1.000
Blake,Hudson/Nuñez,Guillermo-TCU 2-0 1.000
Rios,Felipe/Schneider,Vince-BU 4-1  . 8 0 0
Glasspool,Lloyd/Hess-Olesen,Soren-UT 3-1  . 7 5 0
Johnson,Trevor/Norrie,Cameron-TCU 3-1  . 7 5 0
Connor Curry/Francisco Zambon-TTU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Chappell,Nick/Stein,Will-TCU 2-2  . 5 0 0
Axel Alvarez Llamas/Webb,Dane-OU 1-1  . 5 0 0

#1 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Galeano,Diego/Lenz,Julian-BU 3-0 1.000
Glasspool,Lloyd/Hess-Olesen,Soren-UT 3-1  . 7 5 0
Chappell,Nick/Stein,Will-TCU 2-2  . 5 0 0
Axel Alvarez Llamas/Webb,Dane-OU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Hugo Dojas/Felipe Soares-TTU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Alvarez,Axel/Webb,Dane-OU 1-2  . 3 3 3
Kadhe,Arjun/Sude,Jakob-OSU 1-3  . 2 5 0

#2 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Ghilea,Alex/Harris,Andrew-OU 5-0 1.000
Johnson,Trevor/Norrie,Cameron-TCU 3-1  . 7 5 0
Rios,Felipe/Schneider,Vince-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Jolan Cailleau/Alex Sendegeya-TTU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Ferrigno,Nicolai/Gerch,Lucas-OSU 1-3  . 2 5 0
Berkowicz,Adrien/Goldhoff,George-UT 0-4  . 0 0 0

#3 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Rios,Felipe/Schneider,Vince-BU 2-0 1.000
Blake,Hudson/Nuñez,Guillermo-TCU 2-0 1.000
Lupieri,Tony/Tchoutakian,Max-BU 2-0 1.000
Connor Curry/Francisco Zambon-TTU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Naumann,Nick/Riechmann,Michael-UT 2-3  . 4 0 0
Finzelberg,Lukas/Mendoza,Jurence-OSU 1-3  . 2 5 0
Bragusi,Florin/Spencer Papa-OU 0-3  . 0 0 0


